HOPWA Service Areas & Awards
7/1/2017 to 6/30/2018

HOPWA Total: $2,778,274

TBRA, PHP, STRMU,
Supportive Services
FBH, TBRA,
PHP, STRMU,
Supportive Services

Cherokee

=

FBH (Hotel/motel
vouchers, TH),
STRMU, TBRA,

Supportive
Services '

STRMU, PHP, TBRA,
Supportive Services
FBH (Hotel/motel vouchers),

STRMU, PHP, TBRA,
Supportive Services

o City of Atlanta EMSA awarded $23,085,738 from HUD for FFY 2017.

o Augusta-Richmond awarded $1,058,968 from HUD for FFY 2017.

C AIDSAthens, Inc. : $675,149 @ Living Room, Inc. : $260,000

- Action Ministries, Inc. : $250,000 - Lowndes County Board of Health: $195,810
- Comprehensive AIDS Resource Encounter, Inc. : $103,000 - The HOPE Center : $250,000

- Homeless Resource Network, Inc. : $181,500 - Union Mission, Inc. : $721,815

O Laurens County Board of Health : $141,000 "’G'e°fgia®°e"mmmﬂ%

Community Affairs



